Home » Analog Devices » ANALOG DEVICES MAX96751 EVKIT Evaluation Board User Guide
Contents
1  ANALOG DEVICES MAX96751 EVKIT Evaluation
Board
2  General Description
3  Required Equipment
4  Troubleshooting
5  Detailed Description of Hardware

TDK Corp. 847-803-6100 www.component.tdk.com
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX96751 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX96751COAXEVKIT# EV kit
MAX96751HSDEVKIT# EV kit
MAX-GMSL-I2S-ADP# I2S Audio Adapter
#Defines RoHs Compliant
Note: The MAX96751 coax EV kits are
normally ordered with a companion deserializer board: – MAX96752 EV kit (MAX96752COAXEVKIT#)
MAX96751EV Kit Bill of Materials
IT
E
M
REF_DE